
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

52 

44 

74 

42 

75 

35 

31 

28 

90 

91 

62 

63 

97 

34 

58 

95 

102 

80 

130 

114 

72 

47 

107 

116 

121 

78 

99 

86 

40 

126 

64 

Name 

Ivan Lintin 

James Cowton 

Rob Hodson 

~Joe Thompson 

Jonathan Perry 

Dave Moffitt 

Anthony Redmond 

Brad Vicars 

Paul Gartland 

Richard Charlton 

Dave Quine 

Rad Hughes 

Tom Robinson 

Seamus Elliott 

Tony Leach 

*Paul Williams 

Stephen Ault 

Matt Mylchreest 

Peter Wilkinson 

Chris Foster 

*Lee Hembury 

William Holland 

*Tommy Henry 

Peter Smith 

~Daniel Capper 

*Jack Fowler 

Kevin Murphy 

Stuart Rayner 

*Derek McGee 

Rhys Hardisty 

Chris McGahan 

Stephen McKnight 

Machine 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

250 Yamaha 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

649 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Darvill-Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

250 Yamaha 

650 W.K. 

650 Suzuki 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

14:48.170 

14:48.504 

15:17.876 

15:18.234 

15:37.339 

15:40.538 

15:43.360 

15:43.383 

15:57.539 

15:58.421 

16:12.557 

16:15.572 

16:18.759 

16:27.955 

16:32.993 

16:36.284 

16:38.952 

16:40.766 

16:47.327 

16:48.733 

16:48.778 

16:49.046 

16:51.082 

17:01.994 

17:07.071 

17:22.478 

17:22.936 

14:55.903 

12:46.550 

10:33.140 

11:54.067 

5:22.756 

Avg. Speed 

103.359 

103.320 

100.014 

99.975 

97.937 

97.604 

97.312 

97.309 

95.871 

95.783 

94.390 

94.099 

93.792 

92.919 

92.448 

92.142 

91.896 

91.730 

91.132 

91.005 

91.001 

90.977 

90.794 

89.824 

89.380 

88.059 

88.021 

85.389 

99.798 

96.661 

85.706 

94.808 

Best Tm 

2:26.218 

2:26.107 

2:31.166 

2:30.118 

2:34.348 

2:34.281 

2:35.203 

2:34.942 

2:37.596 

2:37.462 

2:38.172 

2:40.120 

2:40.954 

2:36.882 

2:42.875 

2:40.846 

2:41.836 

2:42.067 

2:43.639 

2:45.614 

2:44.641 

2:44.924 

2:44.638 

2:46.835 

2:48.200 

2:49.572 

2:49.168 

2:55.579 

2:31.335 

2:34.614 

2:53.532 

2:37.610 

Best Speed 

104.638 

104.718 

101.213 

101.920 

99.127 

99.170 

98.581 

98.747 

97.084 

97.166 

96.730 

95.553 

95.058 

97.526 

93.937 

95.122 

94.540 

94.405 

93.498 

92.383 

92.929 

92.770 

92.931 

91.707 

90.963 

90.227 

90.443 

87.140 

101.100 

98.956 

88.168 

97.075 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

2 

2 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:26.107) for 650 by James Cowton. 

New Race Record for Race 4 - No 5 Ivan Lintin 103.359 mph 

Best Newcomer: No74 Joe Thompson 

Margin of Victory 

0.334 

Avg. Speed 

103.359 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.107 

Best Speed 

104.718 

Best Lap by 

52 - James Cowton 

Printed: 12/07/2017 19:17:42 

ACU Permit No.49829  IMN No.191/68 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

12 July 2017 

[4] Mike Kerruish Plumbing 250/650cc Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:53:19 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

12/07/2017 19:10 

2017 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 
100 ROAD RACES


